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 Total tweets:

1.500

 Contributors:

920

 Total impressions:

10.618.434

 Tweets / Contributor:

1,63

 Total audience:

3.230.884

 Measured time:

148h

 Impressions/Audience:

3,29

 Frequency:

10,13

 Reach / Tweets

Reach Tweets
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 Blob Graph  Gender

 Geolocation
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 Top 10 users by keywords repeats
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http://twitter.com/cleanairdayuk
http://twitter.com/BeingFarhad
http://twitter.com/jimnewport
http://twitter.com/Carbon_Literacy
http://twitter.com/DerbyCC
http://twitter.com/globalactplan
http://twitter.com/BuiltGreenCan
http://twitter.com/EastHerts
http://twitter.com/Northern_Health
http://twitter.com/PublicHealthEHC
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 Top 10 Tweets by RT’s
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 Total tweets:

1.500

 Contributors:

920

 Average contributor followers:

3511,85

 Contributor follower median:

607,50

 Total audience:

3.230.884

 Measured time:

148h

 Average contributor following:

1245,58

 Contributor following median:

543,50

 Aggregated influence score evolution
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 Total users by follower  Average repetitions per contributor

 Top contributors by influence  Repetitions / users
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 Top 10 influencers by influence score
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 Total tweets:

1.500

 Contributors:

920

 Original tweets:

491

 RTs:

996,00

 Total audience:

3.230.884

 Measured time:

148h

 Replies:

13,00

 Images and links:

127,00

 Type of activity timeline

LinkPics RT Replies Original
2017-06-07 17:00

2017-06-07 22:00

2017-06-08 03:00

2017-06-08 08:00

2017-06-08 13:00

2017-06-08 18:00

2017-06-08 23:00

2017-06-09 04:00

2017-06-09 09:00

2017-06-09 14:00

2017-06-09 19:00

2017-06-10 00:00

2017-06-10 05:00

2017-06-10 10:00

2017-06-10 15:00

2017-06-10 20:00

2017-06-11 01:00

2017-06-11 06:00

2017-06-11 11:00

2017-06-11 16:00

2017-06-11 21:00

2017-06-12 02:00

2017-06-12 07:00

2017-06-12 12:00

2017-06-12 17:00

2017-06-12 22:00

2017-06-13 03:00

2017-06-13 08:00

2017-06-13 13:00

2017-06-13 18:00
0

30

60

90

120

Overview CleanAirDay

http://analytics.followthehashtag.com/#!/archive/cleanairday-dashboard-v1-2017-06-13?id=dashboard


See online report

ScotPublicHealth via @gmacscotland

 Best hour of the day  Best day of the week

 Aggregated key repeats
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 Top 10 words

#NationalCleanAirDay

Air

#CleanAirDay

pollution

June

pledge

reduce

#AirPollution

Clean

Day

596

488
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74

61

55

39

33

28

26

 Top 10 hashtag

#NationalCleanAirDay

#CleanAirDay

#airpollution

#cleanairday

#airquality

#DYK

#AirQuality

#nationalcleanairday

#ConservationAuthorities

#KeepItClean

49

48

25

22

22

17

17

14

14

12

 Embebed links

https://www.cleanairday.org.uk/

http://bit.ly/NCAD-2017

https://www.cleanairday.org.uk/pledge

https://www.cleanairday.org.uk/photo-competition

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/air-quality-sustain…

http://ow.ly/evdC30cot9C

http://www.cleanairday.org.uk

https://www.cleanairday.org.uk/reduce-air-pollution

http://bit.ly/cad17

http://bit.ly/2sE5HXV

 Top 10 symbols
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http://ow.ly/evdC30cot9C
http://www.cleanairday.org.uk
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 Top images
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